
From: John Galt
To: Deb Estrada
Subject: FW: APL23-002: Cushman & Wakefield v. Mercer island CP&D Department: Notice of selection of hearing date
Date: Monday, April 10, 2023 10:54:38 AM
Attachments: image001.png

From: Misty Cozzitorto/USA 
Sent: Friday, March 31, 2023 9:23 AM
To: Deb Estrada <Deborah.Estrada@mercerisland.gov>; John Galt <jegalt755@gmail.com>; Andrea
Larson <Andrea.Larson@mercergov.org>; Bio Park <Bio.Park@mercergov.org>; Don Cole
<Don.Cole@mercergov.org>; Eileen Keiffer <Eileen@madronalaw.com>; Mary Swan
<mary.swan@mercerisland.gov>; Tori Harris <tharris@madronalaw.com>
Subject: RE: APL23-002: Cushman & Wakefield v. Mercer island CP&D Department: Notice of
selection of hearing date

Received as well.

Misty Cozzitorto
Managing Director
Asset Services-Multifamily, Americas

Direct:  +1 425 201 1219
Misty.Cozzitorto@cushwake.com

11235 SE 6th Street 6th Suite 200
Bellevue, WA 98004 | USA
cushmanwakefield.com
cushwakeliving.com

LinkedIn | Facebook | Twitter | YouTube | Instagram

Pronouns: she, her, hers

From: Deb Estrada <Deborah.Estrada@mercerisland.gov> 
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